LOHOR	33582
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800304236958
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	800304236958 10/06/1701027011 **65.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	HZ DOT 23 AMIO: 25 BIVISION DT 11 - 1.141
Office Use Only	O CHEINONS DCT 2 4 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 9, 2017

DAVID HOLT 3521 ENTERPRISE WAY MIRAMAR, FL 33025

SUBJECT: UBOXES, LLC Ref. Number: L04000033582

We have received your document for UBOXES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$65.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 017A00020350

67 ക് Å IALLA CONTRACTOR . 23 1.50 60 T 201

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporationa, DO ROY 6297 Tollahagana Florida 29214

Gentlemen:

We inadvertently did not include page 3/3 of the change of registration. Here as a completed form with page 3/3.

A check was included in the previous submission a copy of which is attached. To help you locate the original submission the Post office tracking number is 9505 5139 4972 7277 1278 240

Thank You

399 21 H2 2017 OCT -6

Nο

Ø

۶،	CC	OVER LETTER	
): Registration Se Division of Cor	porations		
Change of	Management and Ownership		
UBJECT:		Liability Company	
he enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are submit	ned for filing.	
	ondence concerning this matter to		
	David James Holt		
	David James Hold	Name of Person	
	uBoxes, LLC		
	<u> </u>	Firm Company	
	3521 Enterprise Way		
		Address	
	Miramar, FL 33025		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	djholt@BELLSOUTH.NET		isation)
		o be used for future annual report not	
For further information	concerning this matter, please ca		
JamesHold		954 253-2693	e Telephone Number
Nam	e of Person	Area Code Dayum	e reconone como o
	a da fallouing amount		
Enclosed is a check in	or the following amount: \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	AILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COUF Registration Sect	NER ADDRESS:

I

· ,	,			1 1
AR		AMENDMENT		1
ART		'O DRGANIZATIO	N	1
		OF		i
uBoxes, LLC	ited Liability Compa	any as it now appears on o	ur records.)	<u> </u>
(<u></u>	(A Florida Limited)	iny as it now appears on o Liability Company)	<u>ui recordsi</u> ,	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	_iability Company	were filed on May 3, 2	2004	and assigned
Florida document number LO4000033582				
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			•
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name (</u>	U U	ility company here:		
N/A	or the minieu nan	anty company nere.		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (<u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)		3521 Enterprise Way		
		Miramar, FL 33025		······································
				<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
<u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	<u>(BOX)</u>	·		
			•	HI O
B. If amending the registered agent and			records, <u>enter th</u>	
registered agent and/or the new registered o	office address her	<u>e</u> :		75
Name of New Registered Agent:	David James H	olt		ļ
New Registered Office Address:	3521 Enterprise	e Way		
new negligered Office Address.		Enter Florida str	veet address	
	Miramar		Florida	
		Cin		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing		-		
l hereby accept the appointment as register provisions of all statutes relative to the prop				

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

$\int \sqrt{1}$	Net	
If Changing Register	A Signature of New Registered Age	ent
Page 1 of 3	J	

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added

Ī

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Type of Action <u>Title</u> <u>Name</u> Address Managing David James Holt 3521 Enterprise Way, Miramar, Fl. 📕 Aldd Ruben Pinchanski 🗏 Rémove 🗖 Change 🗖 Add D Remove Change Ch Change 🗆 Add C Remove Change 🗆 Add D Remove Change 🗖 Add □ Remove 🗖 Change

_	//A
-	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
	T OCT 23 - AH 10: 25
	5
_	
_	
_	
f an effe <u>Note:</u> 1	see date, if other than the date of filing:
e reco The	ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of 90th day after the record is filed.
Dated _	Detober 4, 2017

-

•• -

. .

.

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00